
10,6 km  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 397 Dietrich, Andreas TSV Bad Wörishofen M2592 1 3 7 : 5 6 
2 414 Sperlich, Christian FC Ebershausen M4075 1 3 8 : 3 2 
3 418 Fajerski, Markus SV Birkenhard M3085 1 3 9 : 5 6 
4 455 Hahn, Dirk Jörn LG Ammersee M4078 2 4 0 : 0 1 
5 449 Vogt, Peter Schönegger Käse Alm M3085 2 4 0 : 1 4 
6 452 Burkhardt, Christian M3087 3 4 1 : 3 7 
7 443 Fischer, Georg SVO LA Germaringen M6058 1 4 3 : 0 3 
8 447 Ehrnleitner, Thomas LC MKW Hausruck M3582 1 4 3 : 2 9 
9 446 Huber, Michael TG Viktoria Augsburg M5069 1 4 4 : 0 1 

10 424 Hailer, Manfred Laufsport Saukel M5564 1 4 4 : 1 7 
11 173 Loske, Markus TV Türkheim M3584 2 4 4 : 5 9 
12 431 Köhler, Andreas TV Kaufbeuren M5069 2 4 5 : 2 1 
13 415 Kraus, Ernst FC Ebershausen M6057 2 4 5 : 3 3 
14 435 Pflügl, Susanne TSV Bad Wörishofen W4078 1 4 5 : 5 6 
15 393 Frings, Michael M2591 2 4 6 : 3 8 
16 417 Genender, Peter PHV Krefeld-Wallenburg M4571 1 4 7 : 1 9 
17 402 Holdenried, Bernd Fotoclub Dirlewang M3582 3 4 7 : 3 5 
18 436 Schneid, Matthias M3581 4 4 9 : 2 7 
19 451 Hiemer, Franz LG Wehringen M6057 3 4 9 : 5 7 
20 440 Kothe, Michael M3580 5 5 0 : 0 4 
21 413 Müller, Günter LG Wehringen M5066 3 5 0 : 1 7 
22 404 Reichert, René TSV Mindelheim M4077 3 5 0 : 2 8 
23 430 Köhler, Matteo TV Kaufbeuren M1405 1 5 0 : 3 1 
24 422 Behrends, Petra W5066 1 5 0 : 5 0 
25 456 Filser-Dietz, Josy Lauf 10 Kaufbeuren M5563 2 5 1 : 3 0 
26 409 Osswald, Peter TV Türkheim M4077 4 5 1 : 3 2 
27 400 Hudec, Andrej M2097 1 5 2 : 2 6 
28 405 Appel, Michael LAV Römerschanze M4572 2 5 2 : 3 6 
29 453 Aufmuth, Bernhard M5562 3 5 2 : 4 2 
30 410 Zacher, Iris TV Türkheim W4075 2 5 2 : 4 4 
31 416 Freyermuth, Bernd Radteam Neu-Isenburg M5561 4 5 3 : 2 6 
32 445 Schwab, Raphael Polizei Mindelheim M4075 5 5 3 : 2 9 
33 439 Venus, Otti FW Kaufbeuren M4571 3 5 3 : 3 0 
34 408 Schalk, Florian Polizei Mindelheim M3088 4 5 3 : 3 1 
35 394 Mesenburg, Valerie W2096 1 5 4 : 3 0 
36 442 Arndt, Günter FT Jahn Landsberg am Lech M7047 1 5 5 : 1 9 
37 420 Liebhart, Christian SV Handzell M6554 1 5 6 : 0 9 
38 407 Jörg, Otto Polizei Mindelheim M6058 4 5 6 : 2 9 
39 399 Vogel, Donat SV Fuchstal M4573 4 5 6 : 5 0 
40 448 Betz, Sabine W4573 1 5 8 : 5 0 
41 444 Kübler, Walter M6550 2 5 9 : 2 1 
42 432 Lichte, Franz LT Radolfzell M5067 4 5 9 : 5 8 
43 427 Baur, Angelika Roadrunner Oberrieden W4572 2 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 
44 406 Nehls, Connie TV Langen Triathlon W5065 2 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 
45 403 Mauler, Claudia TSV Mindelheim W5066 3 1 : 0 0 : 1 9 
46 441 Danzer, Eugen Kaufbeuren M7047 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 9 
47 450 Kramer, Maximilian M5560 5 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 
48 421 Behrends, Rebecca W2095 2 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
48 423 Behrends, Thomas M5065 5 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
50 454 Specht, Helmut M5065 6 1 : 0 2 : 2 9 
51 398 Kilian, Christoph M6551 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 2 
52 425 Müller, Gerhard M5561 6 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 
53 428 Eberle, Barbara W4570 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 
54 429 Jähn, Gitti W4570 4 1 : 0 4 : 4 2 
55 390 Magerl, Bernhard M5066 7 1 : 0 4 : 5 1 
56 396 Filgertshofer, Roman FT Jahn Landsberg am Lech M6055 5 1 : 0 5 : 0 4 
57 401 Broll, Adam M4573 5 1 : 0 8 : 1 1 
58 419 Pflaum, Simon M1800 1 1 : 1 0 : 5 6 
59 437 Völk, Johann M6059 6 1 : 1 1 : 2 2 
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16.08.2019  -  19:20:14

5. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



10,6 km  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 397 Dietrich, Andreas TSV Bad Wörishofen M2592 1 3 7 : 5 6 
2 414 Sperlich, Christian FC Ebershausen M4075 1 3 8 : 3 2 
3 418 Fajerski, Markus SV Birkenhard M3085 1 3 9 : 5 6 
4 455 Hahn, Dirk Jörn LG Ammersee M4078 2 4 0 : 0 1 
5 449 Vogt, Peter Schönegger Käse Alm M3085 2 4 0 : 1 4 
6 452 Burkhardt, Christian M3087 3 4 1 : 3 7 
7 443 Fischer, Georg SVO LA Germaringen M6058 1 4 3 : 0 3 
8 447 Ehrnleitner, Thomas LC MKW Hausruck M3582 1 4 3 : 2 9 
9 446 Huber, Michael TG Viktoria Augsburg M5069 1 4 4 : 0 1 

10 424 Hailer, Manfred Laufsport Saukel M5564 1 4 4 : 1 7 
11 173 Loske, Markus TV Türkheim M3584 2 4 4 : 5 9 
12 431 Köhler, Andreas TV Kaufbeuren M5069 2 4 5 : 2 1 
13 415 Kraus, Ernst FC Ebershausen M6057 2 4 5 : 3 3 
14 393 Frings, Michael M2591 2 4 6 : 3 8 
15 417 Genender, Peter PHV Krefeld-Wallenburg M4571 1 4 7 : 1 9 
16 402 Holdenried, Bernd Fotoclub Dirlewang M3582 3 4 7 : 3 5 
17 436 Schneid, Matthias M3581 4 4 9 : 2 7 
18 451 Hiemer, Franz LG Wehringen M6057 3 4 9 : 5 7 
19 440 Kothe, Michael M3580 5 5 0 : 0 4 
20 413 Müller, Günter LG Wehringen M5066 3 5 0 : 1 7 
21 404 Reichert, René TSV Mindelheim M4077 3 5 0 : 2 8 
22 430 Köhler, Matteo TV Kaufbeuren M1405 1 5 0 : 3 1 
23 456 Filser-Dietz, Josy Lauf 10 Kaufbeuren M5563 2 5 1 : 3 0 
24 409 Osswald, Peter TV Türkheim M4077 4 5 1 : 3 2 
25 400 Hudec, Andrej M2097 1 5 2 : 2 6 
26 405 Appel, Michael LAV Römerschanze M4572 2 5 2 : 3 6 
27 453 Aufmuth, Bernhard M5562 3 5 2 : 4 2 
28 416 Freyermuth, Bernd Radteam Neu-Isenburg M5561 4 5 3 : 2 6 
29 445 Schwab, Raphael Polizei Mindelheim M4075 5 5 3 : 2 9 
30 439 Venus, Otti FW Kaufbeuren M4571 3 5 3 : 3 0 
31 408 Schalk, Florian Polizei Mindelheim M3088 4 5 3 : 3 1 
32 442 Arndt, Günter FT Jahn Landsberg am Lech M7047 1 5 5 : 1 9 
33 420 Liebhart, Christian SV Handzell M6554 1 5 6 : 0 9 
34 407 Jörg, Otto Polizei Mindelheim M6058 4 5 6 : 2 9 
35 399 Vogel, Donat SV Fuchstal M4573 4 5 6 : 5 0 
36 444 Kübler, Walter M6550 2 5 9 : 2 1 
37 432 Lichte, Franz LT Radolfzell M5067 4 5 9 : 5 8 
38 441 Danzer, Eugen Kaufbeuren M7047 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 9 
39 450 Kramer, Maximilian M5560 5 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 
40 423 Behrends, Thomas M5065 5 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
41 454 Specht, Helmut M5065 6 1 : 0 2 : 2 9 
42 398 Kilian, Christoph M6551 3 1 : 0 2 : 3 2 
43 425 Müller, Gerhard M5561 6 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 
44 390 Magerl, Bernhard M5066 7 1 : 0 4 : 5 1 
45 396 Filgertshofer, Roman FT Jahn Landsberg am Lech M6055 5 1 : 0 5 : 0 4 
46 401 Broll, Adam M4573 5 1 : 0 8 : 1 1 
47 419 Pflaum, Simon M1800 1 1 : 1 0 : 5 6 
48 437 Völk, Johann M6059 6 1 : 1 1 : 2 2 

10,6 km  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 435 Pflügl, Susanne TSV Bad Wörishofen W4078 1 4 5 : 5 6 
2 422 Behrends, Petra W5066 1 5 0 : 5 0 
3 410 Zacher, Iris TV Türkheim W4075 2 5 2 : 4 4 
4 394 Mesenburg, Valerie W2096 1 5 4 : 3 0 
5 448 Betz, Sabine W4573 1 5 8 : 5 0 
6 427 Baur, Angelika Roadrunner Oberrieden W4572 2 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 
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5. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



10,6 km  am  16.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

7 406 Nehls, Connie TV Langen Triathlon W5065 2 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 
8 403 Mauler, Claudia TSV Mindelheim W5066 3 1 : 0 0 : 1 9 
9 421 Behrends, Rebecca W2095 2 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 

10 428 Eberle, Barbara W4570 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 
11 429 Jähn, Gitti W4570 4 1 : 0 4 : 4 2 
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5. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen


